RS AND BEYOND

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Breast

Garden Burger

Chicken Tenders

Combo (Add Fries & 16 oz Fountain Drink )

Jumbo All-Beef Hot Dog
Jumbo Chili Dog with Cheese

Nachos with Cheese
Nachos with Cheese and Chili

Bowl of Chili

$5.75
$6.75
$6.75
$7.25
$5.75
$3.50

$4.00
$6.50

$4.00
$4.75

$4.75



French Fries
Garlic Fries
Chili Cheese Fries

Jumbo Pretzel
Jumbo Pretzel with Cheese

Garden Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad

Veggie Wrap
Club Wrap

Turkey Sandwich
Roast Beef Sandwich

RS AND BEYOND

$2.75
$3.50
$4.50

$3.50
$4.00

$5.25
$6.00
$8.75

$8.25
$8.25

$6.25
$6.25



Jumbo Cookie
Brownies
Pastries

Yogurt

Chips

Whole Fresh Fruit

Large Fountain Drink (24 0z)
Med Fountain Drink (16 0z)
Bottled Soda

Sports Drink

Juice

Bottled Water

Tully’s Drip Coffee (1602z)
Hot Tea (1602)

RS AND BEYOND

$2.75
$2.75
$3.25
$2.50
$2.25
$1.75

$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$2.75



