

Hamburger	\$5.75
Cheeseburger	\$6.75
<b>Grilled Chicken Breast</b>	\$6.75
Garden Burger	\$7.25
Chicken Tenders	\$5.75
Combo (Add Fries & 16 oz Fountain Drink)	\$3.50
Jumbo All-Beef Hot Dog	\$4.00
Jumbo Chili Dog with Cheese	\$6.50
Nachos with Cheese	\$4.00
Nachos with Cheese and Chili	\$4.75
Bowl of Chili	\$4.75



French Fries	\$2.75
<b>Garlic Fries</b>	\$3.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.50
Jumbo Pretzel	\$3.50
Jumbo Pretzel with Cheese	\$4.00
Garden Salad	\$5.25
Caesar Salad	\$6.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.75
Veggie Wrap	\$8.25
Club Wrap	\$8.25
Turkey Sandwich	\$6.25
Roast Beef Sandwich	\$6.25



Jumbo Cookie	\$2.75
Brownies	\$2.75
Pastries	\$3.25
Yogurt	\$2.50
Chips	\$2.25
Whole Fresh Fruit	\$1.75
Large Fountain Drink (24 oz)	\$3.00
Med Fountain Drink (16 oz)	\$2.50
<b>Bottled Soda</b>	\$3.50
Sports Drink	\$4.00
Juice	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$3.00
Tully's Drip Coffee (16oz)	\$3.00
Hot Tea (16oz)	\$2.75